arts 5

ALL

Budget for Audience Project

Artist Fee ($150 per show for 16 shows)

Development Fee

Production Manager fee ($100 per show for 16 shows)

Transportation

Director Fee (10 hours at $20 and hour)
Rehearsal space rental

Supplies
Misc

ARTS FOR ALL

$2,400
$500
$1,600
$950
$200
$350
$200
$300

Total: $6,500

419 Lafayette Street, Second Floor, New York, NY 10003
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