

Budget for Audience Project

Artist Fee (\$150 per show for 16 shows)	\$2,400
Development Fee	\$500
Production Manager fee (\$100 per show for 16 shows)	\$1,600
Transportation	\$950
Director Fee (10 hours at \$20 and hour)	\$200
Rehearsal space rental	\$350
Supplies	\$200
Misc	\$300

Total: \$6,500